Individual Best Times (All Time)

Madeleine Glen - (1115851) - Sevenoaks SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:31.48
2:32.58
2:35.12
2:42.34
2:44.04
2:46.43
2:46.87
3:01.18

3:10.25

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:31.48
2:32.58
2:35.12
2:42.34
2:46.43
2:44.04
2:46.87
3:.01.18

3:10.25

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

484
473
450
393
381
364
362
282
244

WA Pts
484
473
450
393
364
381
362
282
244

Round

I T T T T I T I T

Round

-n

I I I I I I I T

Date

24/09/19
20/09/18
22/09/17
17/11/16
20/12/15
02/01/16
28/11/15
2211114
28/09/14

Date

24/09/19
20/09/18
22/09/17
17/11/16
02/01/16
20/12/15
28/11/15
22/11/14
28/09/14

Meet

Sevenoaks Championships 2019

Sevenoaks Club Championships 2018
Sevenoaks Club Championships 2017
Sevenoaks Club Championships

Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier
Dover and Canterbury (Jointly) Icebreaker 2016
Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2015
Sevenoaks Club Championships

Orpington Ojays Season Starter

Meet

Sevenoaks Championships 2019

Sevenoaks Club Championships 2018
Sevenoaks Club Championships 2017
Sevenoaks Club Championships

Dover and Canterbury (Jointly) Icebreaker 2016
Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier
Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2015
Sevenoaks Club Championships

Orpington Ojays Season Starter

Venue

Sennocke Centre
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
Basildon

Kent

Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks

Gillingham

Venue

Sennocke Centre
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks

Kent

Basildon
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks

Gillingham

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Sevenoaks 4
Sevenoaks 4
Sevenoaks 4
Sevenoaks 4
Sevenoaks 3
Sevenoaks 3
4
4
3

Club Swam Under Level

Sevenoaks 4
Sevenoaks 4
Sevenoaks 4
Sevenoaks 4
Sevenoaks 3
Sevenoaks 3
4
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



