Individual Best Times (All Time)

Madeleine Glen - (1115851) - Sevenoaks SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:31.48	484	F	24/09/19	Sevenoaks Championships 2019	Sennocke Centre	Sevenoaks	4
2:32.58	473	Н	20/09/18	Sevenoaks Club Championships 2018	Sevenoaks	Sevenoaks	4
2:35.12	450	Н	22/09/17	Sevenoaks Club Championships 2017	Sevenoaks	Sevenoaks	4
2:42.34	393	Н	17/11/16	Sevenoaks Club Championships	Sevenoaks	Sevenoaks	4
2:44.04	381	Н	20/12/15	Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier	Basildon	Sevenoaks	3
2:46.43	364	Н	02/01/16	Dover and Canterbury (Jointly) Icebreaker 2016	Kent	Sevenoaks	3
2:46.87	362	Н	28/11/15	Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2015	Sevenoaks		4
3:01.18	282	Н	22/11/14	Sevenoaks Club Championships	Sevenoaks		4
3:10.25	244	Н	28/09/14	Orpington Ojays Season Starter	Gillingham		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:31.48	484	F	24/09/19	Sevenoaks Championships 2019	Sennocke Centre	Sevenoaks	4
2:32.58	473	Н	20/09/18	Sevenoaks Club Championships 2018	Sevenoaks	Sevenoaks	4
2:35.12	450	Н	22/09/17	Sevenoaks Club Championships 2017	Sevenoaks	Sevenoaks	4
2:42.34	393	Н	17/11/16	Sevenoaks Club Championships	Sevenoaks	Sevenoaks	4
2:46.43	364	Н	02/01/16	Dover and Canterbury (Jointly) Icebreaker 2016	Kent	Sevenoaks	3
2:44.04	381	Н	20/12/15	Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier	Basildon	Sevenoaks	3
2:46.87	362	Н	28/11/15	Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2015	Sevenoaks		4
3:01.18	282	Н	22/11/14	Sevenoaks Club Championships	Sevenoaks		4
3:10.25	244	Н	28/09/14	Orpington Ojays Season Starter	Gillingham		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS